
Abraku

Harluxe

Azaldegi

949,65

977,33

934,07

949,4

949,5

839,72

780,07

939,72

918,35

925,75

934,59

962,25

959,93

878,59

947,07

949,37

969,37

949,39

1003

971,6

997,6

886,4

3,9

823,64

837,05

887,68

871,27

853,36

833,23

698,31

672,69

646,87

698,46

788,08

905,53

908,29

903,24

834,09

828,07

806,61

876,57

923,03

920,45

922,26

957,23

947,64

923,26

903,24

951,29

961,76

967,89

967,84

979,61

972,26

992,73

961,75

882,67

892,23

909,38

665,96

951,6

841,35

946,22

973,42

953,01

944,65

938,02

950,74

951,63

960,39

784,27

950,54

950,77

,9

970,52

880,87

Larrautx

Kintoa

Azaldegi Larrautx

Abrakuko Hegia
Muga 135

Kintoa

Larrauxko Lepoa

Abrakuko Hegia

Azaldegi

Muga 134

Autringo Uspela

Azaldegi
Autrinxilo

Autringo Larrea

Muga 133

Azaldegi

Kintoa

Azaldegi

Muga 131

Arluxeko Dartea

Arluxe

Muga 130

Arpeko Malda

623.835,126
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627.227,995
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94
3,
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627.184,894

4.
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623.793,174

4.
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CÓDIGO NOMBRE

50 BAZTAN

92 ERRO


